
KOO K A BU R R A  L N

AL EX A N D ER  LN

M AR K E T S T

AR T H UR  S T

ST U AR T  PL

AR T H UR  S T

WH E EL ER S  LN

KE N N ED Y  S T

WI LG A  A V E

CO U R T  S T

WA RR E G O  S T

M
O

N
AS

H
 S

T

CO R R A - LY N  L N

CE N T EN A R Y L N

HI L L ST

ROW
A N S T

CA R I N YA  A V E

HU T LE Y  A V E

NI O K A S T

NOR T H BR OO K  LN

HA L LS  C R E E K R D

BU R R E LL S T

KA
N

A
NG

R
A

 R
D

M
ER

I N
D

A
H AV

E

ST R AF F O R D S T

CA E R MA RT H E N  S T

G
RA

N
T

HA
M

 L
N

KA
M

IL
A

R
O

I C
R

M IM O SA  ST

ST R AF F O R D S T

CO U R T  S T

O
RA

N
A

 P
L

0 0.06 0.12 Km

002A
004L

001A

002B

004I

004K004D

004C

004B

004A

004H

004G

004F 004J

005B

005A

005

003

004

001

002

Projection: GDA 1994
Zone 56

Scale 1:5,000 @ A3

Map Identification Number

Tamworth Regional
Local Environmental
Plan 2010

7310_COM_LZN_002B_040_20181115

N

LGA LOGO

Zone
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B7
E1
E2

Transition

Forestry
Primary Production Small Lots
Village

Special Activit ies
Infrastructure
Tourist

RU6

RU3
RU4
RU5

SP1
SP2
SP3
Cadastre

Base Data 15/11/2018 © NSW Spatial Services

R5

IN1
IN3
R1
R2

RE1
RE2
RU1

Large Lot Residential

General Industrial
Heavy Industrial
General Residential
Low Density Residential

Public Recreation
Private Recreation
Primary Production

E3

Neighbourhood Centre
Local Centre
Commercial Core
Mixed Use
Business Development
Business Park
National Parks and Nature Reserves
Environmental Conservation
Environmental Management

Subject Lands
Proposed Zone RE1

Planning Proposal
Lot 1 & 2 DP 1055796

Kennedy Street
Manilla

MANILLA

Lot 1
DP 1055796

Lot 2
DP 1055796

Existing Conditions
RU4

RE1
RE2

R1

RE1

B1

RE2

AndrewS
Text Box
Attachment 3


